Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:33.18
2:34.16
2:34.17
2:34.19
2:34.67
2:37.22
2:39.98
2:41.09
2:42.16
2:44.49
2:48.13
2:48.38
2:51.37
2:53.93
2:55.22
3:06.14
3:08.66
3:14.94
3:27.33
3:38.94

3:54.39

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:34.16

2:34.17
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

366
359
359
359
356
339
321
315
308
296
277
276
261
250
244
204
196
177
147
125
102

WA Pts

359
359

Round

m I I m I

-n

m I I I T

Round

F
F

Date

15/04/18
23/06/19
22/07/18
24/06/17
02/06/18
11/06/17
09/04/17
24/07/16
20/11/16
25/06/16
03/10/15
22/11/15
13/06/15
07/03/15
25/01/15
01/11/14
09/02/14
02/11/13
24/1112
10/02/13
26/11/11

Date

23/06/19
22/07/18

Meet

Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Alton & District Club Championships
Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Club Championship

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Peter Bull Open Meet

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018

Venue

Bognor Regis
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Arun
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton

Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton
Southampton

Alton

Venue

Alton

Waterlooville

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 1
Alton & Dist 3
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 4
Alton & Dist 2
Alton & Dist 4

Club Swam Under Level

Alton & Dist 4

Alton & Dist 3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:34.67
2:33.18
2:34.19
2:37.22
2:39.98
2:42.16
2:41.09
2:44.49
2:48.38
2:48.13
2:51.37
2:53.93
2:55.22
3:06.14
3:08.66
3:14.94
3:38.94
3:27.33

3:54.39

Copyright 2024

356
366
359
339
321
308
315
296
276
277
261
250
244

196
177
125
147
102

m I m I I

m m I I I

02/06/18
15/04/18
24/06/17
11/06/17
09/04/17
20/11/16
24/07/16
25/06/16
22/11/15
03/10/15
13/06/15
07/03/15
25/01/15
01/11/14
09/02/14
02/11/13
10/02/13
2471112
26/11/11

Alton & District Club Championship
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018

Alton District Club Championships

Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017

Peter Bull Open Meet

Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Alton District Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships
Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet
Hampshire County ASA Championships
Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014
Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs
City of Southampton Open Meet

Alton & District Club Championships

Alton & District Autumn Club Championships

Alton

Bognor Regis
Alton
Waterlooville
Arun
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Alton
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Alton
Southampton
Alton
Southampton
Alton

Alton

Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Page 2/2
4

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



