Individual Best Times (All Time)

William Port - (501139) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:33.18	366	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Alton & Dist	3
2:34.16	359	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.17	359	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:34.19	359	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.67	356	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:37.22	339	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:39.98	321	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
2:41.09	315	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:42.16	308	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:44.49	296	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:48.13	277	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:48.38	276	Н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:51.37	261	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:53.93	250	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:55.22	244	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:06.14	204	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:08.66	196	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:14.94	177		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:27.33	147		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:38.94	125		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:54.39	102		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:34.16	359	F	23/06/19	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:34.17 Copyright 2024	359 4	F	22/07/18	Fareham Nomads Summer Meet 2018	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist Powered By SPORTS	3 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:34.67	356	F	02/06/18	Alton & District Club Championship	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:33.18	366	F	15/04/18	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2018	Bognor Regis	Alton & Dist	3
2:34.19	359	F	24/06/17	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:37.22	339	Н	11/06/17	Havant & Waterlooville Swim Out of Your Skin Open	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:39.98	321	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Alton & Dist	3
2:42.16	308	Н	20/11/16	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:41.09	315	Н	24/07/16	Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:44.49	296	F	25/06/16	Alton District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:48.38	276	Н	22/11/15	Peter Bull Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:48.13	277	F	03/10/15	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
2:51.37	261	Н	13/06/15	Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
2:53.93	250	Н	07/03/15	Hampshire County ASA Championships	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	1
2:55.22	244	Н	25/01/15	Fareham Nomads Winter Open Meet	Waterlooville	Alton & Dist	3
3:06.14	204	F	01/11/14	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:08.66	196	F	09/02/14	City of Southampton SC Open Meet 2014	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:14.94	177		02/11/13	Alton & District Autumn Winter Club Champs	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:38.94	125		10/02/13	City of Southampton Open Meet	Southampton	Alton & Dist	2
3:27.33	147		24/11/12	Alton & District Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4
3:54.39	102		26/11/11	Alton & District Autumn Club Championships	Alton	Alton & Dist	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS